
Zontävling 3 23/24Resultat

Pool 01
1

2

3

4

5

Leo Persson, KFUM Jönköping

Patryk Gora, Sandsjöfors SK

Jona Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Cornelia Karlsson, Sävsjö BTK

Simon Uveborn, KFUM Jönköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 02
1

2

3

4

5

6

Elvira Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Isac Grönbro, Ölmstad IS

Stella Nilsson, Sävsjö BTK

Ludvig Johansson, Vetlanda BTK

Lucas Chen Luo, Värnamo TK

Love Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 03
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nils Ek, Sävsjö BTK

Elis Sundman, Huskvarna Södra IS

Ivan Klaric, KFUM Jönköping

Scott Hamerius, Ölmstad IS

Theo Berglund, Huskvarna Södra IS

Adam Johansson, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 04
1

2

3

4

5

6

Conrad Rickardsson, BTK Final

Ture Wetterbrandt, Ölmstad IS

Eddie Lafin, KFUM Jönköping

Caspian Alvehed, Sävsjö BTK

Melker Carlsson, BTK Clipper

Felix Palmér, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 05
1

2

3

4

5

6

Axel Brunninge, Huskvarna Södra IS

Jack Siwertz Rydell, BTK Final

Teo Bredhammar, BTK Final

Ture Adolfsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Svante Lindberg, Sävsjö BTK

Vincent Hasund, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 06
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dario Zijan, Vaggeryds BTK

Wendela Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

Charlie Öhman, Tranås BTK

Vincent Ladestam, Ölmstad IS

Albin Skarp, Sävsjö BTK

Ben Bjurenholt Nordenflycht, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 07
1

2

3

4

5

Sixten Strömberg, BTK Final

Alfred Ragnarsson, Värnamo TK

Anton Söderström, Huskvarna Södra IS

Harry Petersson, Sävsjö BTK

Joel Moodysson, KFUM Jönköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 08
1

2

3

4

5

6

Gustav Hjalmarsson, Vaggeryds BTK

Leo Gustafsson, KFUM Jönköping

Ludvig Livenborn, Huskvarna Södra IS

Waldemar Novak, Värnamo TK

Olle Lekenstam, KFUM Jönköping

Arvid Palm Hjelte, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 09
1

2

3

4

5

6

Theo Bång, BTK Final

Yousaf Al-Shater, BTK Final

Truls Frohlund, BTK Final

Filip Eriksson, Örjansklubben

Anthon Alfaro Ljungqvist, BTK Clipper

Olle Ragnerby, Örjansklubben

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Josef Faraj, Vaggeryds BTK

Max Bredhammar, BTK Final

Levi Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

John Lindbom, Ölmstad IS

Vilton Ladestam, Ölmstad IS

Milla Rosén, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sam Persson, Tranås BTK

Eskil Andersson, BTK Final

Nils Oskarsson, BTK Final

Melker Steen, Värnamo TK

Liam Åhström, BTK Final

Alfred Höglander, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

6

Gabriel Rydberg, Tabergs SK

Casper Lundgren, Värnamo TK

Alfons Klint Lidegran, Tranås BTK

Kevin Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

Elias Örtengren, Tranås BTK

Ville Persson, KFUM Jönköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

Tommy Johansson, Sandsjöfors SK

Philip Carlsson, BTK Final

Elliot Ekwurtzel, Vaggeryds BTK

Arvid Larsson, BTK Final

Tilde Höglander, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

6

Benjamin Widehäll, Tabergs SK

Noel Sandstedt, Huskvarna Södra IS

William Johansson, Vaggeryds BTK

Bruce Rosendal, BTK Clipper

Nicco Burman, Huskvarna Södra IS

Emil Ekström, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Valter Nilsson, Tranås BTK

Noah Celinder, Värnamo TK

Oliver Bejdén, KFUM Jönköping

Bosse Palmqvist, Tranås BTK

Simon Arvidsson, Huskvarna Södra IS

Olle Sommarnatt, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

Vilgot Almroth, KFUM Jönköping

Jack Sigstedt, Vaggeryds BTK

Ryan Lorentzon, Värnamo TK

Vincent Hördegård, Örjansklubben

Lucas Alvarsson, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pool 17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sixten Jernberg, Örjansklubben

Ruben Carlén, Vaggeryds BTK

Tindra Thille, Sandsjöfors SK

Noah Andersson, Tranås BTK

Milo Anderssson, Tabergs SK

Alvin Alvarsson, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 18
1

2

3

4

5

Bertil Andersson, BTK Final

Jonathan Gustafsson, KFUM Jönköping

Oskar Löfgren, KFUM Jönköping

Emil Brusberg, KFUM Jönköping

Levi Rydberg, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 19
1

2

3

4

5

6

Elsa Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Hanna Erixon, Sandsjöfors SK

Matheus Anefur, Sävsjö BTK

Ville Jungelind, KFUM Jönköping

Tuva Björk, Vaggeryds BTK

Alfred Månsson, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


